




SERVICE LIST FOR DOCKET 02-0864 
 
Leslie D. Haynes  
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
lhaynes@icc.state.il.us
 
Terrance Hilliard 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
thilliard@icc.state.il.us
 
Richard C. Balough 
Richard C. Balough, Attorney at Law 
656 West Randolph Street 
Suite 500 West 
Chicago, IL 60661 
rbalough@balough.com
 
Penny Bewick 
New Edge Networks, Inc. 
3000 Columbia House Blvd. 
Vancouver, WA 98668 
pbewick@newedgenetworks.com
 
Robert Bloch 
Dowd Bloch & Bennett 
8 South Michigan Avenue, 19th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60603 
rebloch@dbb-law.com
 
Melia Carter 
Covad Communications Company 
200 South Wacker, 31st Floor 
Chicago, IL  60606 
mecarter@covad.com
 
Randolph R. Clarke, Janice A. Dale, 
Susan L. Satter 
Illinois Attorney General’s Office 
100 West Randolph, 11th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 
rclarke@atg.state.il.us
jdale@atg.state.il.us
ssatter@atg.state.il.us
 
William J. Cobb III 
Covad Communications Company  
100 Congress Ave., Suite 2000 
Austin, TX 78701 
bcobb@covad.com
 
David R. Conn, William A. Haas 
McLeodUSA 
6400 C Street SW, P.O. Box 3177 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406-3177 
dconn@mcleodusa.com
whaas@mcleodusa.com

Karen Coppa, Jack A. Pace, 
City of Chicago 
30 North LaSalle, Suite 900 
Chicago, IL 60602 
kcoppa@ci.chi.il.us
jpace@ci.chi.il.us
 
J. Tyson Covey, Robert Dow, Hans 
Germann, Theodore Livingston, 
Michael T. Sullivan 
Mayer Brown Rowe & Maw 
190 South LaSalle  
Chicago, IL 60603 
jcovey@mayerbrownrowe.com
rdow@mayerbrownrowe.com
hgermann@mayerbrownrowe.com
tlivingston@mayerbrownrowe.com
msullivan@mayerbrownrowe.com
 
Matt C. Deering, Dennis K. Muncy,  
Joseph D. Murphy 
Meyer Capel 
306 West Church Street 
P.O. Box 6750 
Champaign, IL 61826 
mdeering@meyercapel.com
dmuncy@meyercapel.com
jmurphy@meyercapel.com
 
Joseph E. Donovan, Henry T. Kelly,  
Julie Musselman 
Kelley Drye & Warren 
333 West Wacker Drive, 26th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 
hkelly@kelleydrye.com
jdonovan@kelleydrye.com
jmusselman@kelleydrye.com
 
Jonathan Feipel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
jfeipel@icc.state.il.us
 
Carmen Fosco 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
cfosco@icc.state.il.us
 
Mark C. Foster 
Foster & Malish, LLP 
1403 West Sixth Street 
Austin, TX 78703 
mfoster@fostermalish.com

Harry Gildea 
Snavely King Majors O’Connor Lee 
1220 L Street NW, Suite 410 
Washington, DC 20005 
hgildea@snavely-king.com
 
Allan Goldenberg, Mark N. Pera,  
Marie Spicuzza 
Cook Co. State’s Attorney’s Office 
69 West Washington, Suite 700 
Chicago, IL 60602 
agolden@cookcountygov.com
mpera@cookcountygov.com
mspicuz@cookcountygov.com
 
Cheryl Hamill, John Gomoll 
AT&T Communications 
222 West Adams Street, Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL 60606 
chamill@att.com
gomolj@att.com
 
Matthew L. Harvey 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
mharvey@icc.state.il.us
 
Peter R. Healy 
TDS Metrocom, Inc. 
525 Junction Road, Suite 6000 
Madison, WI 53717 
peter.healy@tdsmetro.com
 
Rick Holzmacher 
Illinois Independent Telephone Assn. 
212 Thames River Road 
Springfield, IL 62707 
rickholzmacher@msn.com
 
Andrew O. Isar 
Association of Communications 
7901 Skansie Avenue, Suite 240 
Gig Harbor, WA 98335 
aisar@millerisar.com
 
Carol Keith  
NuVox Communications, Inc. 
16090 Swingley Ridge Rd., Suite 500 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
ckeith@nuvox.com
 
Michael Lannon 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
mlannon@icc.state.il.us

mailto:lhaynes@icc.state.il.us
mailto:thilliard@icc.state.il.us
mailto:rbalough@balough.com
mailto:pbewick@newedgenetworks.com
mailto:rebloch@dbb-law.com
mailto:mecarter@covad.com
mailto:rclarke@atg.state.il.us
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us
mailto:bcobb@covad.com
mailto:dconn@mcleodusa.com
mailto:whaas@mcleodusa.com
mailto:kcoppa@ci.chi.il.us
mailto:jpace@ci.chi.il.us
mailto:jcovey@mayerbrownrowe.com
mailto:rdow@mayerbrownrowe.com
mailto:hgermann@mayerbrownrowe.com
mailto:tlivingston@mayerbrownrowe.com
mailto:msullivan@mayerbrownrowe.com
mailto:mdeering@meyercapel.com
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com
mailto:hkelly@kelleydrye.com
mailto:jdonovan@kelleydrye.com
mailto:jmusselman@kelleydrye.com
mailto:jfeipel@icc.state.il.us
mailto:cfosco@icc.state.il.us
mailto:mfoster@fostermalish.com
mailto:hgildea@snavely-king.com
mailto:agolden@cookcountygov.com
mailto:mpera@cookcountygov.com
mailto:mspicuz@cookcountygov.com
mailto:chamill@att.com
mailto:gomolj@att.com
mailto:mharvey@icc.state.il.us
mailto:peter.healy@tdsmetro.com
mailto:rickholzmacher@msn.com
mailto:aisar@millerisar.com
mailto:ckeith@nuvox.com
mailto:mlannon@icc.state.il.us


 2

Bruce Levin 
Levin Telecommunications, Corp.  
1954 First Street, Suite 111  
Highland Park, IL 60035 
blevin@levincom.com
 
Kerry D. Lofton 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
klofton@icc.state.il.us
 
Julie Lucas Soderman 
Citizens Utility Board 
208 South LaSalle, Suite 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 
jlucas@cuboard.org
 
Owen E. MacBride 
Schiff Hardin & Waite 
233 South Wacker Drive, Suite 6600 
Chicago, IL 60606 
omacbride@schiffhardin.com
 
M. Gavin McCarty 
Globalcom, Inc.  
333 West Wacker, Suite 1500  
Chicago, IL 60606 
gmccarty@global-com.com
 
Gary P. Nuttall 
Sage Telecom, Inc.  
805 Central Expressway South, Suite 
100  
Allen, TX 75013-2789 
gnuttall@sagetelecom.net
 
Peter Nyce 
Department of the Army 
Ofc. of the Judge Advocate General 
901 North Stuart Street 
Arlington, VA 22203 
peter.nyce@hqda.army.mil
 
Carol P. Pomponio 
XO Illinois, Inc.  
303 West Wacker, Concourse Level 
Chicago, IL 60601 
cpomponio@xo.com
 
Thomas Rowland, Stephen J. Moore, 
Kevin D. Rhoda 
Rowland & Moore 
200 West Superior, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60610 
tom@telecomreg.com
steve@telecomreg.com
r&m@telecomreg.com

Morton J. Posner 
Allegiance Telecom, Inc. 
1150 Connecticut Ave. NW, Suite 205 
Washington, DC 20036 
morton.posner@algx.com
 
Douglas Price 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
dprice@icc.state.il.us
 
David O. Rudd 
Gallatin River Communications LLC  
625 South Second Street, Suite 103-D  
Springfield, IL 62704 
dorudd@aol.com
 
William Shay 
Defrees & Fiske 
200 South Michigan Avenue 
Suite 1100 
Chicago, IL 60604 
wmshay@defrees.com
 
Kristen M. Smoot 
Illinois Consolidated Telephone 
121 South 17th Street 
Mattoon, IL 61938 
kristen.smoot@rcn.net
 
Darrell Townsley 
WorldCom 
205 North Michigan Ave., Suite 1100 
Chicago, IL 60601 
darrell.townsley@wcom.com
 
Jason Wakefield 
Smith Majcher & Mudge, L.L.P.  
816 Congress Avenue, Suite 1270  
Austin, TX 78701 
jwakefield@reglaw.com
 
Ron Walters 
Z-Tel Communications, Inc. 
601 South Harbour Island Blvd. 
Tampa, FL 33602 
rwalters@z-tel.com
 
Michael Ward 
Michael Ward, P.C.  
1608 Barclay Blvd.  
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 
mwward@dnsys.com
 
Nancy Wells 
AT&T Communications 
913 South Sixth Street, Floor 3 
Springfield, IL 62703 
njwells@att.com
 

 
 

mailto:blevin@levincom.com
mailto:klofton@icc.state.il.us
mailto:jlucas@cuboard.org
mailto:omacbride@schiffhardin.com
mailto:gmccarty@global-com.com
mailto:gnuttall@sagetelecom.net
mailto:peter.nyce@hqda.army.mil
mailto:cpomponio@xo.com
mailto:tom@telecomreg.com
mailto:steve@telecomreg.com
mailto:r&m@telecomreg.com
mailto:morton.posner@algx.com
mailto:dprice@icc.state.il.us
mailto:dorudd@aol.com
mailto:wmshay@defrees.com
mailto:kristen.smoot@rcn.net
mailto:darrell.townsley@wcom.com
mailto:jwakefield@reglaw.com
mailto:rwalters@z-tel.com
mailto:mwward@dnsys.com
mailto:njwells@att.com

